:iAIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Browning Middle School Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 006
Addition Date: March 25, 2019 Date: March 4, 2022

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Browning Public School District #9 L'Heureux Page Werner, PC Sletten Construction Company

P.O. Box 610 15 Fifth Street South 1000 25th Street North

129 First Avenue S.E. Great Falls, Montana 59401 Great Falls, Montana 59401

Browning, Montana 59417
LPW Project No. 17-049-002

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)
Miscellaneous Middle School Changes | LV System Add Requests [See Attachment A]

- - Add rough-in and cabling for two (2) exterior security cameras (cameras by Owner), three (3) speaker/ clock assemblies, and two (2) call
switches. (Sys NW quote)

The original Contract Sum was $  11,910,076.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 1,659,877.00

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 13,569,953.00

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 8,943.00
$

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 13,578,896.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed t0 supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOB;KND OWNER.

L'Heurcux Page Werner, PC Sletten Consu}xct,/iéx] Company Browning Public School District #9
RCHITECT (Firm name) C?’TRA,C TOR ?_(f‘ irm name)— OWNER (Firm name)
77
ALl ]
S%IURE (L o SIGNATURE
Peterson, AIA, LEED AP CIliff Gamness Brian Gallup
S iregiient | Pincipal Diyision Manager | Vice President Chairman, Board of Trustees
L
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
March 4, 2022 S-4-2o22L
DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ - 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. Al rights reserved. The “American

Institute of Architects,” "AlA," the AIA Logo, and "AlA Contract Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document 1
was produced by AIA software at 12:28:08 ET on 03/04/2022 under Order No.2114278812 which expires on 01/21/2023, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time

use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.

User Notes: (3BY9ADA47)



